Manager Code
5100
5125
5200
5400
6100
6200
6300
6400
1320
2100
2110
2200
2201
2202
2204
2400
4100
4200
4300
5500
5700
5701
5702
5704
5707
5710
5712
5713
5714
5715
5718
5125
5200
5650
5700
5702
5715
5300

1305
1360
1365
2300
5300

Fund/ Resource Code
Except RE 4035
Except RE 3010/3182/4127/4203

Except RE 3010/3025/3182/4127/4203

Fund 820/800 (RE 1100)/883/880

Fund 820

NPS, Charter Schools, WorkAbility
RE 3182
RE 3182

RE 3182, RE 9944 (Donations)
Except Fund 820
RE 0882/9442
FD 860/936

Accountants - FY2023/24 Assighments by Manager Code

Manager Name
Teresa Shipp
Phil Morales

Dane Caldwell-Holden

Antonio Fuentes
David Wu
Jim Carrillo

Narasimhan Ganesh

Lee Andersen
Mefula Fairley

Stephanie Gomez

Michael Vallez
Niti Sharma
Anita Maharaj
Laurie Susbilla
Howard Stiskin
Susan Ady
Larry Oshodi
Marisa Perry
Fawn Myers
Marie Bobias

Jennifer Ann

John Honerkamp
Michelle Kjellesvig
Heather Ferguson
Tarsha Brown-Foye

Katherine Green

Mathew Domenichini
Gracelia Trinamez

Carolina Lluria

Jennifer Casel (Interim)

Jennifer Casel
Phil Morales

Dane Caldwell-Holden
Rigoberto Elenes

Jennifer Ann

Michelle Kjellesvig
Jennifer Casel (Interim)

Antonio Fuentes

Except FD 124/800/880/930/939; RE 5222/ RE 5228

FD 124

Michelle Fine
Michael Garcia

Cynthia Fong-Wan

Sam Hagler
Antonio Fuentes

Manager Title

Assistant Superintendent, Educational Services

Director/Principal, OYA
Director, Alternative Education
Director, Early Learning Services
Head of Technology

Director, Applications, Business & Web Systems Development
Director, Data & Analytics Development
Director, Technology Infrastructure & Support Services

Director, Charter Schools

Assistant Superintendent of Business Services
Administrator, Emergency Preparedness

Director, Internal Business Services
Controller

Manager, Payroll Services
Manager, Risk Management

Director, District Business & Advisory Services

Assistant Superintendent, Personnel Services

Director, Classified Personnel Services

Director, Workforce Development & Organizational Culture

Director, Environmental Education
Director, Special Education
Principal, Special Education
Assistant Director, Early Start
Principal, Special Education
Principal, Special Education
Principal, Special Education
Principal, Special Education
Principal, Special Education
Principal, Special Education
Manager, Special Education
Assistant Director, Special Education
Director/Principal, OYA

Director, Alternative Education
Director, Migrant Education
Director, Special Education
Assistant Director, Early Start
Manager, Special Education
Director, Early Learning Services

Cafeteria Profit Sharing

Director, Child Care Planning & Support

CPIN Program Manager
Director, General Services
Director, Early Learning Services
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Accountant
Amandeep Brar
Amandeep Brar
Amandeep Brar
Pam Lee

Pam Lee

Pam Lee

Pam Lee

Pam Lee

Benes Cendana
Benes Cendana
Benes Cendana
Benes Cendana
Benes Cendana
Benes Cendana
Benes Cendana
Benes Cendana
Benes Cendana
Benes Cendana
Benes Cendana
Benes Cendana
Marc Isip

Marc Isip

Marc Isip

Marc Isip

Marc Isip

Marc Isip

Marc Isip

Marc Isip

Marc Isip

Marc Isip

Marc Isip

Lori Higashi
Lori Higashi
Lori Higashi
Lori Higashi
Lori Higashi
Lori Higashi
Harmen Kaur
Harmen Kaur
Samim Vohra
Samim Vohra
Samim Vohra
Samim Vohra
Samim Vohra

Extension
6788
6788
6788
6970
6970
6970
6970
6970
6789
6789
6789
6789
6789
6789
6789
6789
6789
6789
6789
6789
6797
6797
6797
6797
6797
6797
6797
6797
6797
6797
6797
6604
6604
6604
6604
6604
6604
6557
6557
4271
4271
4271

4271
4271



Manager Code
1500
3150
5100
5125
5200
5700
7100
7130
7150
7200
7210
7220
7230
7300

1100/1200/1300
1150
1325
1330
5300
3100
3150
3200
3500
3510
3520
3540
3550
3600
3610
3620
3630
3640
3642
3644
3646
3650
3660
3670
2101
3103
3120
3121
3122
3123
3124

5600

Fund/ Resource Code

RE 3010
RE 4035
RE 3010/4127/4203
RE 3010/3025/4127/4203
RE 3010/4127/4203

FD 800/880/930/939; RE 5222/RE 5228

Except RE 3010

Accountants - FY2023/24 Assighments by Manager Code

Manager Name
Kelly Wylie
Joanna Vaars
Teresa Shipp
Phil Morales

Dane Caldwell-Holden

Jennifer Ann

Deborah Gorgulho

Tracy Rohlfing
Sandya Lopez
TBD

Dan Mason

Eric Scharer
Sandra Pugliano
Yee Wan

Mary Ann Dewan
Nabil Shahin

Allison Book-Arango

Veronica Garza
Antonio Fuentes
Jessica Bonduris
Joanna Vaars
Adora Fisher
Karen Larson
Sofia Fojas
Isabel Garcia
Jennifer Mutch
Dana Richards
TBD

Saletha Okunnuga

TBD
Hushi Natividad
Stephanie Tague

Alexandria Coronel

Jessica Simpson
Shama Marshall

Francesca Lomotan

Jamie Koo
Aries Yumul
David Putney
Barbara Flores

Pilar Vazquez-Vialva

Freda Rossi
Corrine Frese
Karessa Paulino
TBD

Leo Mapagu

Manager Title
Director, Creative Impact & Public Affairs
Administrator of Educational Services Foster & Homeless Youth
Assistant Superintendent, Educational Services
Director/Principal, OYA
Director, Alternative Education
Director, Special Education
Assistant Superintendent, Educational Progress
Administrator, State & Federal Programs
Director, Inclusion Collaborative
Director, Continuous Improvement & Accountability
Manager, Assessment & Accountability
Coordinator, State & Federal Programs
Assistant Director, Continuous Improvement & Accountability
Director, State & Regional Projects

County Superintendent of Schools

Director, Integrated Data, Research & Evaluation

Director, Grants, Partnerships, & Operations

Director, Early Care & Education Initiatives

Director, Early Learning Services

Associate Superintendent

Administrator of Educational Services Foster & Homeless Youth
Director, Educator Preparation Programs

Director, iSTEAM

Coordinator, Arts

Coordinator, Mathematics

Coordinator, Science

Coordinator, CTE

Director, School Climate, Leadership & Instructional Services
Coordinator, History-Social Science

Coordinator, ELA/ELD/Literacy

Coordinator, ELD/Dual & World Languages

Coordinator, Positive Behavioral Interventions & Supports
Manager, Positive Behavioral Interventions & Supports
Coordinator

Coordinator

Manager, Tobacco Use Prevention Education

Coordinator, Parent Engagement

Coordinator, LGBTQ District Resource & Support

Director, Emergency Assistance to Non-Public Schools (EANS)

Director, California Collaborative for Learning Acceleration (CCLA)

Executive Director, Youth Health & Wellness
Director, Wellness Programs

Director, Community Schools & Engagement
Director, Physical Health & Wellness

Director, School Health Systems & Medical Billing

Director, Special Education Local Plan Area
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Accountant

Rebecca Slattery
Rebecca Slattery
Rebecca Slattery
Rebecca Slattery
Rebecca Slattery
Rebecca Slattery
Rebecca Slattery
Rebecca Slattery
Rebecca Slattery
Rebecca Slattery
Rebecca Slattery
Rebecca Slattery
Rebecca Slattery
Rebecca Slattery

Melanie Picango
Melanie Picango
Melanie Picang¢o
Melanie Picang¢o
Melanie Picango
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Isabel Okere
Mike Gomez
Mike Gomez
Mike Gomez
Mike Gomez
Mike Gomez
Mike Gomez
Mike Gomez

Maricela Avila

Karen Santiago - SELPA Financial Analyst

Extension
4270
4270
4270
4270
4270
4270
4270
4270
4270
4270
4270
4270
4270
4270

6912
6912
6912
6912
6912
6791
6791
6791
6791
6791
6791
6791
6791
6791
6791
6791
6791
6791
6791
6791
6791
6791
6791
6791
4361
4361
4361
4361
4361
4361
4361

6697
6884
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